2024-2025 HS Basketball Schedule

6-10-24

Day Date Opponent JVG JVB VARG | VARB
Sat Dec 7 @ East Linn 1200 130 300 430
Tue Dec 10 @ Monroe 300 430 600 730
Thur | Dec 12 @ Chemawa 300 430 600 730
Fri Dec 13 vs. Knappa 700 530 530 700
Mon | Dec 16 @ Kennedy 700 530 530 700
Mon | Dec 23 vs. Nestucca 700 530 530 700
Mon | Dec 30 @ Crosshill X 100 230 400
Fri Jan 3 vs Waldport TBA TBA TBA TBA
Wed Jan 8 @ SAC 700 530 530 700
Fri Jan 10 vs Delphian 700 530 530 700
Mon | Jan 13 vs Colton 700 530 530 700
Wed Jan 15 @ Regis 300 430 600 730
Fri Jan 17 vs Western Christian 700 530 530 700
BYE
Wed Jan 22 @ Gervais 700 530 530 700
Fri Jan 24 vs Chemawa 700 530 530 700
Mon | Jan 27 vs Kennedy 700 530 530 700
Wed Jan 29 vs SAC 700 530 530 700
Fri Jan 31 @ Delphian 300 430 600 730
Mon Feb 3 @ Colton 300 430 600 730
Wed Feb 5 vs Regis 700 530 530 700
Fri Feb 7 @ Western Christian
BYE
Thur | Feb 13 vs Gervais 700 530 530 700

22




